
Utah Homeless District Directors 

Analis Ruiz 
Alpine School District  
575 North 100 East 
American Fork, Utah 84003 
801-610-8460
aruiz@alpinedistrict.org

Dave Cluff 
Beaver School District 
290 North Main 
P.O. Box 31 
Beaver, Utah 84713 
435-680-2360
david.cluff@beaver.k12.ut.us

Keith Mecham 
Box Elder School District  
960 S. Main 
Brigham City, Utah 84302 
435-734-4800 x148
Keith.mecham@besd.net

Robin Clement  
Cache School District  
2063 North 1200 East  
North Logan, Utah 84341 
435-752-3925
Robin.clement@ccsdut.org

Karen Sterling  
Canyons School District 
9361 South 300 East 
Sandy, Utah 84070 
801-826-5110
Karen.sterling@canyonsdistrict.org

Kerry Jensen  
Carbon School District  
251 West 400 North 
Price, Utah 84501 
Phone: 435-637-1732 
jensenk@carbonschools.org  

Sue Olorenshaw  
Daggett School Director 
96 West 200 North 
P.O. Box 248 
Manila, Utah 84046 
435-784-3474
solorenshaw@dsdf.org

Jodi Lunt 
Davis School District  
45 E. State Street 
P.O. Box 588  
Farmington, Utah 84025 
801-402-5187
jlunt@dsdmail.net

Scott Forsyth 
Duchesne School District  
900 E. Lagoon Street (124-6) 
Roosevelt, Utah 84066 
435-725-4500
sforsyth@dcsd.org

Ralph Worthen  
Emery School District  
120 North Main 
P.O. Box 120  
Huntington, Utah 84528 
435-687-9846
ralph@emeryschools.org

Chris Kupfer 
Garfield School District  
2416 W. Meadow Street 
Cedar City, Utah 84720  
435-590-8144
chris@kanek12.org

Sherrie Buckingham 
Grand School District 
505 N. Mi Vida Drive 
Moab, Utah 84532 
435-719-4828
buckinghams@grandschools.org
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Shannalee Otanez  
Granite School District  
2500 S. State Street 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115  
385-646-4678 
sotanez@graniteschools.org  

Kevin Garrett  
Iron School District 
2077 W. Royal Hunte Drive  
Cedar City, Utah 84720  
435-586-2804 
Kevin.garrett@ironmail.org  

Stacy Evans 
Jordan School District 
7905 S. Redwood Road  
West Jordan, Utah 84088  
801-567-8110 
Stacy.evans@jordandistrict.org  

Sandra Nielsen  
Juab School District  
346 East 600 North 
Nephi, Utah 84648 
435-623-1940 
Sandra.nielsen@juabsd.org  

Chris Kupfer  
Kane School District  
746 South 175 East 
Kanab, Utah 84741 
435-590-8144 
chris@kanek12.org  

Melisa Richardson 
Logan School District  
101 W. Center Street  
Logan, Utah 84321 
435-755-2300 
melisa.richardson@loganschools.org 

Greg Chappell  
Millard School District  
285 East 450 North 
Delta, Utah 84624 
435-864-1044 
greg@millardk12.org  

Doug Jacobs  
Morgan School District  
240 E. Young Street  
P.O. Box 530 
Morgan, Utah 84050 
801-829-3411 
djacobgs@morgansd.org  

Kelli Kercher  
Murray School District  
147 East 5065 South 
Murray, Utah 84107 
801-264-7400 
kkercher@murrayschools.org  

Monica Hullinger  
Nebo School District  
350 S. Main Street 
Spanish Fork, Utah 84660  
801-354-7483 
Monica.hullinger@nebo.edu  

Randy Shelley 
North Sanpete School District  
220 East 700 South 
Mt. Pleasant, Utah 84647  
435-462-2485 
Randy.shelley@nsanpete.org  

Jerre Holmes 
North Summit School District 
P.O. Box 497  
Coalville, Utah 84017  
435-336-5654 
jholmes@nsummit.org    
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Sondra Jolovich-Motes  
Ogden School District  
1950 Monroe Blvd. 
Ogden, Utah 84401 
801-737-7283 
jmotess@ogdensd.org  

Tim McConnell  
Park City School District  
2700 Kearns Blvd  
Park City, Utah 84060 
tmcconnell@pcschools.us  

Gloria Fox 
Piute School District  
500 North Main 
PO Box 69 
Junction, Utah 84740 
855-577-2912 x2000 
Gloria.fox@piutek12.org  

Douglas Finch  
Provo School District  
280 West 940 North 
Provo, Utah 84604 
801-374-4838 
douglasf@provo.edu  

Dale Lamborn 
Rich School District  
25 South 100 West 
P.O. Box 67 
Randolph, Utah 84064 
435-793-2135, Extension 101 
dlamborn@richschool.org  

Mindi Holmdahl 
Salt Lake School District 
440 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111  
801-578-8202 
Mindi.holmdahl@slcschools.org  

Trevor Olsen 
San Juan School District  
200 N. Main Street  
Blanding, Utah 84511 
435-678-1227 
tolsen@sjsd.org  

Michael Willes  
Sevier School District  
180 East 600 North 
Richfield, Utah 84701 
435-896-8214 
Michael.willes@seviersd.org  

Arlene Anderson 
South Sanpete School District 
39 South Main 
Manti, Utah 84642 
435-835-2261 
Arlene.anderson@ssanpete.org  

Dean Evans  
South Summit School District 
285 East 400 South 
Kamas, Utah 84036 
435-783-4318 
devans@ssummit.org  

Jyll Okelberry  
Tintic School District  
55 East Main Street  
P.O. Box 210 
Eureka, Utah 84628 
435-433-6939 
jokelberry@tintic.org  

Christy Johnson  
Tooele School District  
92 South Lodestone Way  
Tooele, Utah 84074 
435-830-5675 
chjohnson@tooeleschools.org  
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Julie Wilde  
Uintah School District 
635 West 200 South 
Vernal, Utah 84078 
435-781-3100  
Julie.wilde@uintah.net 

Jason Watt 
Wasatch School District  
101 East 200 North  
Heber City, Utah 84032  
435-654-0280 
Jason.watt@wasatch.edu  

Mike Carr 
Washington School District  
121 West Tabernacle 
St. George, Utah 84770  
435-673-3553 
Mike.carr@washk12.org  

Cherie Blackburn  
Wayne School District  
79 North 100 West 
P.O. Box 127 
Bicknell, Utah 84715 
435-836-2851 
cherie.blackburn@waynesd.org 

Gina Butters  
Weber School District 
5320 Adams Avenue Parkway  
Ogden, Utah 84405 
801-476-7873 
gbutters@wsd.net 
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Utah Homeless Charter Directors 
 

Brett Wilson 
Academy of Math, Engineering & Science  
5715 South 1300 East 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84121 
Phone: 801-278-9460 
bwilson@ames-slc.org  

Wade Glather 
Ascent Academies 
5662 West 8200 South 
West Jordan, Utah 84003 
801-610-8474 
wglathar@ascentutah.org 

Scott Jones 
American Academy of Innovation 
5410 West South Jordan Parkway  
South Jordan, Utah 84009 
801-810-4786 
Scott.jones@aaiutah.org  

Peri Daley 
American Preparatory Academy 
11938 South Lone Peak Parkway 
Draper, Utah 84020 
801-797-0089 
pdaley@apamail.org  

Charlene Welch 
Bonneville Academy 
800 Montauk Lane 
Stansbury Park, Utah 84074 
435-315-2080 
Charlene.welch@bonnevilleacademy.org  

Rebecca Pili 
Canyon Grove Academy 
564 West 3300 North 
Pleasant Grove, Utah 84062 
801-785-9300 
Rebecca.pili@canyongrove.com 

Kent Fuller 
Canyon Rim Academy 
3005 South 2900 East 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84109 
801-474-2066 
kfuller@canyonrimacademy.org 

Diane Wirth 
Channing Hall 
13515 South 150 East 
Draper, Utah 84020 
801-572-2709 
dwirth@channinghall.org  

Preslee Cash 
Davinci Academy 
2033 Grant Avenue 
Ogden, Utah 84401 
801-409-0700 
Preslee.cash@davinciacademy.org 

Shannon Sanchez 
Dual Immersion Academy 
1155 South Glendale Drive 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 
801-972-1425, Ext. 131 
Shannon.sanchez@diacharter.org 

Nathan Justis 
Edith Bowen Laboratory School 
6700 Old Main Hill 
Logan, Utah 84322 
435-797-3085 
Nathan.justis@usu.edu 

Sue Talmadge 
Entheos Academy 
4710 West 6200 South 
Kearns, Utah 84118 
801-417-5444 
Sue.talmadge@entheosacademy.org 

mailto:bwilson@ames-slc.org
mailto:wglathar@ascentutah.org
mailto:Scott.jones@aaiutah.org
mailto:pdaley@apamail.org
mailto:Charlene.welch@bonnevilleacademy.org
mailto:Rebecca.pili@canyongrove.com
mailto:kfuller@canyonrimacademy.org
mailto:dwirth@channinghall.org
mailto:Preslee.cash@davinciacademy.org
mailto:Shannon.sanchez@diacharter.org
mailto:Nathan.justis@usu.edu
mailto:Sue.talmadge@entheosacademy.org


 

Alejandre Eulogio 
Esperanza Elementary 
4956 West 3500 South 
West Valley, Utah 8412 
385-333-8280 
Eulogio.alejandre@esperanzaelementary.org 

John Anderson 
Excelsior Academy 
124 East Erda Way 
Tooele, Utah 84074 
435-882-3062 
janderson@eautah.org  

Sara Anderson 
Fast Forward High 
875 West 1400 North 
Logan, Utah 84321 
435-713-4255 
sara@ffchs.org  
 

Rachel Smith 
Freedom Preparatory Academy 
1190 West 900 North 
Provo, Utah 84321 
801-437-3100 
rsmith@freedomprep.net  

Karen Vanderlaan 
Greenwood Academy 
840 N. Highway 89 
Harrisville, Utah 84404 
801-458-7930 
kvanderlaan@greenwoodcharter.org  

Richard Pater 
Guadalupe 
1385 North 1200 West 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84404 
801-458-7930 
kvanderlaan@greenwoodcharter.org  

Deborah Swensen 
Hawthorn Academy 
9062 South 2200 West 
West Jordan, Utah 84088 
801-282-9066 
dswensen@hawthornacademy.org  

Jason Stanger 
InTech Collegiate 
1787 N. Research Parkway 
North Logan, Utah 84341 
435-753-7377 
jstanger@intechchs.org  

Renee Edwards 
Itineris Early College High School 
8714 S. Roy Del Circle 
West Jordan, Utah 84088 
385-800-2140 x 105 
Renee.edwards@iechs.org  

Nicole Jones 
Jefferson Academy 
1425 S. Angel Street 
Kaysville, Utah 84124 
801-593-8200 
njones@jeffersonacademy.org  

Peter A. Jensen 
Leadership Academy of Utah 
1366 S. Legend Hills Drive #190 
Clearfield, Utah 84015 
435-279-6168 
pete@lautah.org  

Johnathan Seal 
Lumen Scholar Institute 
2342 Coyote Street 
Eagle Mountain, Utah 84005 
801-987-9497 
jseal@lumenscholar.org  
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Rene Baker 
Maria Montessori 
2505 North 200 East 
North Ogden, Utah 84414 
801-827-0150 
rbaker@mariamontessoriacademy.org  

Hillari Bollard 
Merit College Preparatory Academy 
1440 W. Center Street 
Springville, Utah 84663 
801-491-7600 
Hillari.bollard@meritacademy.org  

Carrie Ann Marinelli 
Moab Community School 
358 East 300 South 
Moab, Utah 84532 
435-259-2277 
carrieann@moabcharterschool.org  

Casey Jackson 
Navigator Point Academy 
6844 S. Navigator Road 
West Jordan, Utah 84084 
801-840-1210 
cjackson@npacademy.org  

Tana Archer 
North Star Academy 
2920 West 14010 South 
Bluffdale, Utah 84065 
801-302-9579 
tarcher@north-staracademy.com 
 

Russell Schellhous 
Odyssey Charter School 
738 E. Quality Drive 
American Fork, Utah 84003 
801-492-8105 
rschellhous@odysseycharter.net  

Kasey Kennington 
Ogden Preparatory Academy 
1435 Lincoln Avenue 
Ogden, Utah 84401 
801-627-3066 
kkennington@ogdenprep.org  

Roberta Hardy 
Pinnacle Canyon Academy 
210 North 600 East 
Price, Utah 84501 
435-613-8102 
hardyr@pantheremail.com  

Jamie McKay 
Promontory School of Expeditionary 

Learning 
39 East 1500 South 
Perry, Utah 84302 
435-919-1900 
jmckay@promontoryschool.org  

Justin Riggs 
Reagan Academy 
1143 W. Center 
Springville, Utah 84663 
801-489-7828 
jriggs@reaganacademy.org  

Jennifer Burrow-Sanchez 
Salt Lake Arts Academy 
844 South 200 East 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
801-531-1173 
jennifer@slarts.org  

Mike Harman 
Salt Lake Center for Science Ed 
441 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
801-584-2925 x2114 
Mike.harman@slcschools.org  
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Sandy Shepard 
Scholar Academy 
928 North 100 East 
Tooele, Utah 84074 
435-566-6957 
sshepard@scholarcharter.org  

Jamie Christensen 
Spectrum Academy 
575 Cutler Drive 
North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 
801-936-0318 x4010 
jchristensen@spectrumcharter.org  

Stephanie Hulett 
Success Academy High School 
2077 W. Royal Hunte Drive 
Cedar City, Utah 84720 
435-865-8790 
Stephanie.hulet@ironmail.org  

Karen Johnson 
Summit Academy  
1285 East 13200 South 
Draper, Utah 84020 
801-572-4166 
karen.johnson@summitacademyschools.org   

Cassie Hays 
Terra Academy 
267 S. Aggie Boulevard 
Vernal, Utah 84078 
844-322-6562 
chays@theterraacademy.org  

Laura Banda 
The Center for Creativity 
170 W. Spring Creek Parkway 
Providence, Utah 84332 
435-258-7097 
Laura.banda@ccidschool.org  

Kassidy Chamberlain 
Treeside Charter 
1724 South State Street 
Provo, Utah 84606 
801-309-1668 
kchamberlain@treesidecharter.org  

Kent Brown 
Tuacahn High School for the Performing Arts 
1100 Tuacahn Drive 
Ivins, Utah 84738 
435-652-3201 
kbrown@tuacahnhs.org  

Jennilyn Derbidge 
Utah County Academy of Sciences (UCAS) 
940 West 800 South 
Orem, UT 84058 
801-864-2222 
Jennilyn.derbidge@ucas-edu.net  

Angela Rowland 
Utah International Charter School 
350 East 3605 South 
Salt Lake City 84111 
385-290-1306 
arowland@utahinternational.org  
 

Melody Burum 
Utah Virtual Academy 
310 East 4500 South #620 
Murray, Utah 84107 
385-325-2535 
mburum@utahvirtual.org  

Jonie Jenkins 
Vanguard academy 
2650 S. Decker Lake Lane 
West Valley, Utah 84119 
801-327-8724 
Jonie.jenkins@vanguardcharter.org  
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Adam Gerlach 
Wallace Stegner Academy 
980 S. Bending River Road 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 
801-884-7950 
aolson@voyageacademyutah.org  

Amy Pilkington 
Wasatch Peak Academy 
414 N. Cutler Drive 
North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 
801-936-3066 
apilkington@wasatchpeak.org  

Cindy Phillips 
Weilenmann School of Discovery 
4199 W. Kilby Road 
Park City, Utah 84098 
435-575-5411 
cindyphillips@wsdpc.org  
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